


Judge	1 Judge	2 Judge	3
Rank ID Name Ctry Pen. Tech Style Total Place Tech Style Total Place Tech Style Total Place
1 20671506098 Simon	Clemence FRA 10 17 15 22 1 17 17 24 1 18 15 23 1
2 20671404802 Desmazes	Marie	Oceane FRA 5,5 12 10 16,5 2 7 5 6,5 2 9 7 10,5 2
3 20671506085 Delahaye	Marie FRA 6 10 11 15 4 7 5 6 3 7 8 9 3
4 20671506093 Petit	Marion FRA 5,5 11 11 16,5 2 6 4 4,5 4 7 5 6,5 4
5 20631404462 Langevin	Isaline FRA 10,5 8 6 3,5 5 8 7 4,5 4 8 6 3,5 5

Judge	1 Judge	2 Judge	3
Rank ID Name Ctry Pen. Tech Style Total Place Tech Style Total Place Tech Style Total Place
1 20631404459 Bourget	Alissa FRA 0,5 23 26 48,5 1 20 25 44,5 1 23 24 46,5 1
2 20671101563 Autin	Bettina FRA 2,5 22 22 41,5 2 22 20 39,5 2 22 21 40,5 2
3 20671404575 Gauteron	Audrey FRA 2,5 20 22 39,5 3 20 22 39,5 2 18 19 34,5 3
4 20671303326 Bersoult	Julie FRA 1,5 15 14 27,5 4 12 10 20,5 4 13 11 22,5 4
5 20671505868 Migeon	Marie FRA 3,5 13 13 22,5 5 10 12 18,5 5 12 11 19,5 5
6 20671202953 Martineau	Lucile FRA 4,5 12 10 17,5 6 10 9 14,5 6 11 10 16,5 6
7 20671404375 Hay	Laetitia FRA 1,5 8 6 12,5 7 7 5 10,5 7 7 6 11,5 7
8 20671404376 Hay	Typhanie FRA 4,5 8 6 9,5 9 8 6 9,5 8 8 6 9,5 8
9 20671202942 Beaudet	Laurianne FRA 2 7 6 11 8 5 3 6 9 6 5 9 9
10 20671404598 Ortega	Lohanne FRA 9,5 6 4 0,5 10 6 4 0,5 10 6 5 1,5 10
11 20631404463 Langevin	Leana FRA 12,5 7 5 -0,5 20 7 5 -0,5 20 7 6 0,5 11

Judge	1 Judge	2 Judge	3
Rank ID Name Ctry Pen. Tech Style Total Place Tech Style Total Place Tech Style Total Place
1 10671101809 Marechal	Etienne FRA 9 24 20 35 1 26 24 41 1 24 22 37 1
2 10671101552 Delavault	Yohann FRA 3,5 13 11 20,5 3 13 11 20,5 2 12 10 18,5 2
3 10671202547 Morin	Theo FRA 4,5 14 14 23,5 2 11 11 17,5 3 11 11 17,5 3
4 10671404539 Martin	Baptiste FRA 5 13 11 19 5 10 8 13 4 10 10 15 4
5 10671101524 Gelineau	Jeremy FRA 7,5 14 13 19,5 4 10 8 10,5 5 10 10 12,5 5
6 10671505848 Penninckx	Clement FRA 2,5 7 4 8,5 6 6 3 6,5 6 6 4 7,5 6
7 10671405492 Daguin	Hugo FRA 4,5 5 2 2,5 7 3 1 -0,5 20 3 2 0,5 7
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Judge	1 Judge	2 Judge	3
Rank ID Name Ctry Pen. Tech Style Total Place Tech Style Total Place Tech Style Total Place
1 10671505846 Apparailly	Leo FRA 3,5 9 7 12,5 2 9 7 12,5 1 10 10 16,5 1
2 10671505853 Dufour	Hugo FRA 1,5 7 5 10,5 3 8 6 12,5 1 8 8 14,5 2
3 10671505849 Reignier	Lenny FRA 1,5 8 8 14,5 1 6 5 9,5 3 7 8 13,5 3
4 10671505854 Dufour	Sylvain FRA 1,5 5 3 6,5 5 6 3 7,5 4 5 4 7,5 4
5 10671404727 Martin	Antone FRA 6 7 6 7 4 6 4 4 5 6 5 5 5

Judge	1 Judge	2 Judge	3
Rank ID Name Ctry Pen. Tech Style Total Place Tech Style Total Place Tech Style Total Place
1 20671505866 De	Voort	Albane FRA 1 17 17 33 1 15 17 31 1 16 15 1
2 20671506391 Landrin	Zoe FRA 1.5 9 6 15 2 8 10 18 2 6 7 13 2
3 20671404366 Blin	Lisa FRA 8 11 10 13 3 11 13 16 3 8 10 10 3
4 20671404370 Cartier	Laly FRA 6 9 7 10 4 8 8 10 4 6 6 6 4
5 20671506379 Daguin	Constance FRA 16,5 3 2 -11,5 20 3 1 -12,5 20 3 3 -10,5 20

Judge	1 Judge	2 Judge	3
Rank ID Name Ctry Pen. Tech Style Total Place Tech Style Total Place Tech Style Total Place
1 10671202427 Blin	Alexis FRA 2,5 23 18 38,5 1 21 20 38,5 1 22 20 39,5 1
2 10671303315 Merceron	Alex FRA 5 21 18 34 2 19 17 31 2 18 16 29 2
3 10671303319 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 3 15 16 28 3 15 14 26 3 15 13 25 3
4 10671202552 Beaudet	David FRA 1,5 14 12 24,5 4 11 9 18,5 4 12 11 21,5 4
5 10671405517 Verger	Corentin FRA 0 8 7 15 5 9 8 17 5 9 7 16 5
6 10671202553 Prezeau	Benoit FRA 2,5 9 6 12,5 6 8 6 11,5 6 8 7 12,5 6
7 10671505978 Bregeon	Nathan FRA 10 11 10 11 8 10 9 9 7 11 9 10 7
8 10671506007 Parvery	Mathis FRA 5 8 9 12 7 7 5 7 8 8 6 9 8

Yamakasi	2016	Classic	Poussine	Women

Yamakasi	2016	Classic	Benjamin	Men

Yamakasi	2016	Classic	Poussin	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671202338 Oudot	Perrine FRA
2 20671101563 Autin	Bettina FRA
3 20671202953 Martineau	Lucille FRA
4 20631404459 Bourget	Alissa FRA
5 20671404575 Gauteron	Audrey FRA
6 XXX Joubert	Anais FRA
7 20671404598 Ortega	Lohanne FRA
8 20631404463 Langevin	Leana FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671101524 Gelineau	Jeremy FRA
2 10671202408 Escarpe	Jeremy FRA
3 10671000240 Fremond	Marc FRA
4 10671101809 Marechal	Etienne FRA
5 10671202547 Morin	Theo FRA
6 10671506025 Brault	Gwennael FRA
7 10671507147 Dubois	Pierre-Henri FRA
8 10671101552 Delavault	Yohan FRA
9 10671202549 Beaudet	Nicolas FRA
10 10671101539 Menard	Thierry FRA
11 10671506228 Douillard	Theo FRA
12 10671404558 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA
13 10671303314 Delavault	Thomas FRA
14 10671506419 Chemin	Mael FRA
15 10671404703 Carlier	Bryan FRA
16 10671506049 Legros	Dylan FRA
17 10671404405 Recolin	Jules FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	CJS	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671202427 Blin	Alexis FRA
2 10671202553 Prezeau	Benoit FRA
3 10671303319 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA
4 10671303315 Merceron	Alex FRA
5 10671202552 Beaudet	David FRA
6 10671405517 Verger	Corentin FRA
7 10671506318 Bouchereau	Johann FRA
8 10671505978 Bregeon	Nathan FRA
9 10671404399 Doublet	Pierre FRA
10 10671506007 Parvery	Mathis FRA
11 XXX Dufour	Thomas FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671506098 Simon	Clemence FRA
2 20671505870 Bescond	Lou FRA
3 20671404802 Desmazes	Marie	Oceane FRA
4 20671506093 Petit	Marion FRA
5 20631404462 Langevin	Isaline FRA
6 XXX Brousseau	Sarah FRA
7 10671404704 Carlier	Edonis FRA
8 20671506085 Delahaye	Marie FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671303326 Bersoult	Julie FRA
2 20671507245 Bouffard	Adele FRA
3 20671404376 Hay	Typhanie FRA
4 XXX Grossin	Lisa FRA
5 XXX Baty	Elea FRA
6 20671404574 Deborde	Julie FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Minime	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Benjamin	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Benjamine	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671202428 Pletan	Samuel FRA
2 10671404539 Martin	Baptiste FRA
3 10671404400 Famechon	Erwan FRA
4 10671304289 Relet	Matheo FRA
5 10671505848 Penninckx	Clement FRA
6 10631404409 Viogne	Enzo FRA
7 10671405492 Daguin	Hugo FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671505849 Reignier	Lenny FRA
2 10671505854 Dufour	Sylvain FRA
3 10671404727 Martin	Antone FRA
4 10671505853 Dufour	Hugo FRA
5 XXX Lorigne	Charly FRA
6 XXX Pergaix	Loic FRA
7 10671507224 Jugieau	Thibault FRA
8 10671507223 Jugieau	Bastien FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671505866 De	Voort	Albane FRA
2 20671404370 Cartier	Laly FRA
3 20671404366 Blin	Lisa FRA
4 20671506391 Landrin	Zoe FRA
5 20671507248 Chauvin	Justine FRA
6 XXX Boyer	Naomy FRA
7 XXX Simon	Anaelle FRA
8 XXX Maupoint	Anaelle FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Poussin	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Poussine	Women


